SYLVANIA Luminaires
Area Light
LEDLUM019R4   4-18
Specifications
Weight: 70W: 9.7lbs (4.4kg)   110/145W: 11.5lbs (5.2kg)
Slip fitter/Pole Mount: 2.7lbs (1.2kg)
Construction: Cast aluminum alloy housing with powder coat paint finish and UV

60092	 	 110	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K	 Type III	 13,300	 Prm	 124	 Sensor
60093	 	 110	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K	 Type IV*	 13,300	 Prm	 125	 Sensor
60094	 	 110	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K	 Type V*	 13,300	 Prm	 124	 Sensor
60095	 	 145	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K	 Type III	 17,000	 Prm	 116	 Sensor
60096	 	 145	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K	 Type IV*	 17,100	 Prm	 117	 Sensor
60097	 	 145	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K	 Type V*	 17,900	 Prm	 122	 Sensor
60098	 	 145	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K	 Type III	 17,000	 Prm	 117	 Sensor
60099	 	 145	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K	 Type IV*	 17,000	 Prm	 117	 Sensor
60100	 	 145	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K	 Type V*	 17,900	 Prm	 123	 Sensor
  *Made to order with lead time
**LPW per LM79 report
For further information and to learn more about utility rebates, contact your local SYLVANIA sales representative.
Ordering Information
Item	 Ordering 	 Power	 Input			 Color Temp		 Total Fixture
Number	 Abbreviation	 (W)	 Voltage	 Dimming	 CRI	 (CCT)	 Distribution	 Lumens	 DLC	 LPW**	 Options
70956	 AREAFLD1A/070UNVD840/T3/BZ	 70	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K	 Type III	 8,100 	 Prm	 116	 –
71078	 AREAFLD1A/070UNVD840/T4/BZ	 70	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K	 Type IV*	 8,200 	 Prm	 117	 –
71079	 AREAFLD1A/070UNVD840/T5/BZ	 70	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K	 Type V*	 8,500 	 Prm	 121	 –
71153	 AREAFLD1A/070UNVD850/T3/BZ	 70	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K	 Type III	 8,600 	 Prm	 123	 –
71170	 AREAFLD1A/070UNVD850/T4/BZ	 70	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K	 Type IV*	 8,700 	 Prm	 125	 –
71171	 AREAFLD1A/070UNVD850/T5/BZ	 70	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K	 Type V*	 9,000 	 Prm	 130	 –
60037	 AREAFLD1A/110UNVD840/T3/BZ	 110	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K	 Type III	 12,600 	 Prm	 117	 –
60038	 AREAFLD1A/110UNVD840/T4/BZ	 110	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K	 Type IV*	 12,700 	 Prm	 117	 –
60039	 AREAFLD1A/110UNVD840/T5/BZ	 110	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K	 Type V*	 13,300 	 Prm	 123	 –
60040	 AREAFLD1A/110UNVD850/T3/BZ	 110	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K	 Type III	 13,300 	 Prm	 124	 –
60041	 AREAFLD1A/110UNVD850/T4/BZ	 110	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K	 Type IV*	 13,300 	 Prm	 125	 –
60042	 AREAFLD1A/110UNVD850/T5/BZ	 110	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K	 Type V*	 13,300 	 Prm	 124	 –
60031	 AREAFLD1A/145UNVD840/T3/BZ	 145	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K	 Type III	 17,000 	 Prm	 116	 –
60032	 AREAFLD1A/145UNVD840/T4/BZ	 145	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K	 Type IV*	 17,100 	 Prm	 117	 –
60033	 AREAFLD1A/145UNVD840/T5/BZ	 145	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K	 Type V*	 17,900 	 Prm	 122	 –
60034	 AREAFLD1A/145UNVD850/T3/BZ	 145	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K	 Type III	 17,000 	 Prm	 117	 –
60035	 AREAFLD1A/145UNVD850/T4/BZ	 145	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K	 Type IV*	 17,000 	 Prm	 117	 –
60036	 AREAFLD1A/145UNVD850/T5/BZ	 145	 120-277	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K	 Type V*	 17,900 	 Prm	 123	 –
  *Made to order with lead time
**LPW per LM79 report
For further information and to learn more about utility rebates, contact your local SYLVANIA sales representative.
Options Information